
SECL
(Run-of-Mine)

SECL
(Run-of-Mine High GCV 

Coal)

CIL Imp. Total
SECL 

(washed) 

SECL
(Run-of-Mine High GCV 

Coal)

CIL Imp. Total
SECL 

(washed) 

SECL
(Run-of-Mine High GCV 

Coal)

CIL Imp. Total
SECL 

(washed) 

SECL
(Run-of-Mine High 

GCV Coal)

CIL Imp. Total
SECL 

(washed) 

SECL
(Run-of-Mine High 

GCV Coal)

CIL Imp. Total
SECL 

(washed)

SECL
(Run-of-Mine High GCV 

Coal)

CIL Imp. Total

a b c d e = b+c+d f g h j= f+g+h j k l m = j+k+l n o p q=n+o+p r s t u=r+s+t v w x y= v+w+x z aa = z/q bb = z/(z+q)

1 0 30983 0 30983 0 30983 0 30983 3332 13360 0 16692 3332 13360 0 16692 54515 274841 0 329356 0 0% 0%

2 4010 26881 0 30891 4010 57863 0 61873 3423 13898 0 17321 6755 27258 0 34013 55102 287824 0 342925 0 0% 0%

3 0 15245 0 15245 4010 73109 0 77119 3036 13336 0 16372 9791 40594 0 50385 52066 289733 0 341799 0 0% 0%

4 0 22887 0 22887 4010 95996 0 100006 2929 12481 0 15410 12720 53075 0 65795 49137 300139 0 349276 0 0% 0%

5 3979 0 0 3979 7989 95996 0 103985 2466 11618 0 14084 15186 64693 0 79879 50650 288521 0 339170 0 0% 0%

6 4064 7961 0 12024 12053 103956 0 116009 627 12135 0 12762 15813 76828 0 92641 54087 284346 0 338433 0 0% 0%

7 11930 16158 0 28089 23983 120114 0 144097 3366 13444 0 16810 19179 90272 0 109451 62651 287061 0 349711 0 0% 0%

8 0 11845 0 11845 23983 131960 0 155943 4410 13068 0 17478 23589 103340 0 126929 58241 285838 0 344078 0 0% 0%

9 4120 19606 0 23726 28103 151566 0 179668 3301 14071 0 17372 26890 117411 0 144301 59060 291373 0 350432 0 0% 0%

10 0 3803 0 3803 28103 155369 0 183471 3580 14347 0 17927 30470 131758 0 162228 55480 280829 0 336308 0 0% 0%

11 0 4727 0 4727 28103 160095 0 188198 3546 14419 0 17965 34016 146177 0 180193 51934 271136 0 323070 0 0% 0%

12 4060 4676 0 8736 32163 164771 0 196934 4340 13410 0 17750 38356 159587 0 197943 51653 262402 0 314056 0 0% 0%

13 0 0 0 0 32163 164771 0 196934 5617 11750 0 17367 43973 171337 0 215310 46036 250652 0 296689 0 0% 0%

14 3875 7926 0 11801 36037 172697 0 208735 5337 12394 0 17731 49310 183731 0 233041 44574 246184 0 290759 0 0% 0%

15 0 3479 0 3479 36037 176176 0 212213 6672 10919 0 17591 55982 194650 0 250632 37902 238744 0 276646 0 0% 0%

16 0 0 0 0 36037 176176 0 212213 6920 10581 0 17501 62902 205231 0 268133 30982 228163 0 259145 0 0% 0%

17 0 23576 0 23576 36037 199752 0 235789 5172 12026 0 17198 68074 217257 0 285331 25810 239713 0 265523 0 0% 0%

18 4004 23851 0 27855 40041 223603 0 263644 2733 14310 0 17043 70807 231567 0 302374 27081 249254 0 276335 0 0% 0%

19 4061 7685 0 11746 44102 231288 0 275390 3067 15033 0 18100 73874 246600 0 320474 28075 241906 0 269981 0 0% 0%

20 0 0 0 0 44102 231288 0 275390 3593 14345 0 17938 77467 260945 0 338412 24482 227561 0 252043 0 0% 0%

21 0 3914 0 3914 44102 235202 0 279304 3483 14046 0 17529 80950 274991 0 355941 20999 217429 0 238428 0 0% 0%

22 0 3999 0 3999 44102 239201 0 283303 3571 14350 0 17921 84521 289341 0 373862 17428 207078 0 224506 0 0% 0%

23 4031 7875 0 11906 48133 247076 0 295209 3490 13680 0 17170 88011 303021 0 391032 17969 201273 0 219242 0 0% 0%

24 0 8105 0 8105 48133 255180 0 303313 3173 14321 0 17494 91184 317342 0 408526 14796 195056 0 209852 0 0% 0%

25 0 8280 0 8280 48133 263461 0 311594 3441 13920 0 17361 94625 331262 0 425887 11355 189417 0 200772 0 0% 0%

26 3972 19930 0 23903 52105 283391 0 335496 2375 14430 0 16805 97000 345692 0 442692 12952 194917 0 207869 0 0% 0%

27 4024 8037 0 12061 56130 291427 0 347557 2529 14775 0 17304 99529 360467 0 459996 14447 188178 0 202626 0 0% 0%

28 3941 4614 0 8555 60071 296041 0 356112 4325 13102 0 17427 103854 373569 0 477423 14064 179690 0 193754 0 0% 0%

29 0 15402 0 15402 60071 311443 0 371514 3271 13949 0 17220 107125 387518 0 494643 10793 181143 0 191936 0 0% 0%

30 11804 22313 0 34117 71875 333756 0 405631 3528 14132 0 17660 110653 401650 0 512303 19069 189324 0 208393 0 0% 0%

 CIL Imp.=  CIL Imported Coal

NOTE

1 On 01.09.2020, the opening balance of SECL Washed Coal  is 57847 MT,  SECL High GCV ROM Coal is 257218 MT, Commercial Coal is 0 MT and NPL Imported Coal is 0 MT.

2 SECL (Run-of-Mine High GCV Coal) includes supplies from M/s BCCL, NCL & CCL
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SECL Coal Status Report for the month of Sept 2020 

Date

Monthly Coal Requisition Daily Coal received Cumulative Coal Received Daily Coal Consumption Cumulative Coal Consumption Closing Balance Alternate Sources' 

coal consumption 

for the day

% Usage of alternate 

sources' coal w.r.t. 

SECL coal

Blending Ratio



Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total

a b c d e=b+c+d f g h i=f+g+h j k l m=j+k+l n o p q=n+o+p r s t u=r+s+t v w x y=v+w+x z aa=q/z bb=q/(q+z)

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16692 0% 0%

2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17321 0% 0%

3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16372 0% 0%

4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15410 0% 0%

5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14084 0% 0%

6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12762 0% 0%

7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16810 0% 0%

8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17478 0% 0%

9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17372 0% 0%

10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17927 0% 0%

11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17965 0% 0%

12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17750 0% 0%

13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17367 0% 0%

14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17731 0% 0%

15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17591 0% 0%

16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17501 0% 0%

17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17198 0% 0%

18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17043 0% 0%

19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18100 0% 0%

20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17938 0% 0%

21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17529 0% 0%

22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17921 0% 0%

23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17170 0% 0%

24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17494 0% 0%

25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17361 0% 0%

26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16805 0% 0%

27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17304 0% 0%

28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17427 0% 0%

29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17220 0% 0%

30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17660 0% 0%

Dom. Com. = Domestic Commecial Coal NPL Imp. = NPL Imported Coal

NOTE

1 On 01.09.2020, the opening balance of SECL Washed Coal  is 57847 MT,  SECL High GCV ROM Coal is 257218 MT, Commercial Coal is 0 MT and NPL Imported Coal is 0 MT.
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Status Report of Coal from Alternate Sources for the month of Sept 2020

Date

Daily / Monthly Coal Requisition Daily Coal received Cumulative Coal Received Daily Coal Consumption Cumulative Coal Consumption Closing Balance SECL domestic+CIL 

Imported coal 

consumption  for the 

day

% Usage of alternate 

sources' coal w.r.t. 

SECL coal

Blending Ratio



SECL

(Run-of-Mine)

SECL

(Run-of-Mine High 

GCV Coal)

CIL Imp. Total
SECL 

(washed) 

SECL 

(High GCV ROM 

Coal) 

CIL Imp. Total
SECL 

(washed) 

SECL 

(High GCV ROM 

Coal) 

CIL Imp. Total
SECL 

(washed) 

SECL 

(High GCV ROM 

Coal) 

CIL Imp. Total
SECL 

(washed) 

SECL 

(High GCV ROM 

Coal) 

CIL Imp. Total
SECL 

(washed)

SECL 

(High GCV ROM 

Coal) 

CIL Imp. Total

a b c d e = b+c+d f g h i= f+g+h j k l m = j+k+l n o p q=n+o+p r s t u=r+s+t v w x y= v+w+x z aa = z/q bb = z/(z+q)

Apr-20 276783 70092 0 346875 24067 4020 0 28088 24067 4020 0 28088 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 380985 236857 0 617842 0 0% 0%

May-20 370000 0 0 370000 0 0 0 0 24067 4020 0 28088 54729 21152 0 75881 54729 21152 0 75881 326256 215705 0 541961 0 0% 0%

Jun-20 370000 0 0 370000 129502 206460 0 335963 153570 210481 0 364050 265036 152377 0 417413 319765 173529 0 493294 190722 269789 0 460510 0 0% 0%

Jul-20 0 470000 0 470000 124192 284897 0 409089 277762 495378 0 773139 255949 266001 0 521950 575714 439530 0 1015244 58965 288685 0 347650 0 0% 0%

Aug-20 0 460700 0 460700 134730 351653 0 486383 412492 847031 0 1259523 135848 383120 0 518968 711562 822650 0 1534212 57847 257218 0 315065 0 0% 0%

Sep-20 0 553600 0 553600 71875 333756 0 405631 484367 1180787 0 1665154 110653 401650 0 512303 822215 1224300 0 2046515 19069 189324 0 208393 0 0% 0%

Oct-20

Nov-20

Dec-20

Jan-21

Feb-21

Mar-21

 CIL Imp.=  CIL Imported Coal

NOTE

1 On 01.04.2020, the opening balance of SECL Washed Coal  is 356917 MT,  SECL High GCV ROM Coal is 232837 MT, Commercial Coal is 0 MT and NPL Imported Coal is 0 MT.

2 April 2020 Coal requisition quantity is on provisional basis. Page 1 of 2

Blending Ratio

SECL Coal Status Report for FY 2020-21

Month

Coal Requisition Coal received Cumulative Coal Received Coal Consumption Cumulative Coal Consumption Closing Balance
Alternate Sources' 

coal consumption 

for the month

% Usage of alternate 

sources' coal w.r.t. 

SECL coal



Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total

a b c d e=b+c+d f g h i=f+g+h j k l m=j+k+l n o p q=n+o+p r s t u=r+s+t v w x y=v+w+x z aa=q/z bb=q/(q+z)

Apr-20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0% 0%

May-20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 75881 0% 0%

Jun-20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 417413 0% 0%

Jul-20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 521950 0% 0%

Aug-20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 518968 0% 0%

Sep-20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 512303 0% 0%

Oct-20

Nov-20

Dec-20

Jan-21

Feb-21

Mar-21

Dom. Com. = Domestic Commecial Coal NPL Imp. = NPL Imported Coal

NOTE

1 On 01.04.2020, the opening balance of SECL Washed Coal  is 356917 MT,  SECL High GCV ROM Coal is 232837 MT, Commercial Coal is 0 MT and NPL Imported Coal is 0 MT. Page 2 of 2

Blending Ratio

Alternate Coal Status Report for FY 2020-21

Month

Monthly Coal Requisition  Coal received Cumulative Coal Received Coal Consumption Cumulative Coal Consumption Closing Balance SECL domestic+CIL 

Imported coal 

consumption  for the 

month

% Usage of alternate 

sources' coal w.r.t. 

SECL coal


